Individual Best Times (Masters)

David Bryant - (923997) - Woking SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

1:15.68
1:16.07
1:16.82
1:17.04

1:19.48

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

1:15.68
1:19.48
1:17.04
1:16.82
1:16.07

Copyright 2024

260
256
249
246
224

260
224
246
249
256

Round

Round

Swim
Date

11/09/21
17/02/13
24/06/17
30/06/18
29/06/19

Swim
Date

11/09/21
29/06/19
30/06/18
24/06/17
17/02/13

Meet

Scottish National Masters 2021
Wiltshire County Masters

Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships

Surrey County Masters Championships

Meet

Scottish National Masters 2021

Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships
Surrey County Masters Championships

Wiltshire County Masters

Venue

Glasgow
Salisbury
Guildford
Surrey

Surrey

Venue

Glasgow
Surrey
Surrey
Guildford

Salisbury

Licence

MAS920
MAS431
MAS696
MAS779
MAS860

Licence

MAS920
MAS860
MAS779
MAS696
MAS431
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