Individual Best Times (Masters)

David Bryant - (923997) - Woking SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1:15.68	260	F	11/09/21	Scottish National Masters 2021	Glasgow	MAS920	0
1:16.07	256		17/02/13	Wiltshire County Masters	Salisbury	MAS431	0
1:16.82	249		24/06/17	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS696	0
1:17.04	246	F	30/06/18	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS779	0
1:19.48	224	F	29/06/19	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS860	0

Swim Order

Т	ime	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
1	1:15.68	260	F	11/09/21	Scottish National Masters 2021	Glasgow	MAS920	0
1	1:19.48	224	F	29/06/19	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS860	0
1	1:17.04	246	F	30/06/18	Surrey County Masters Championships	Surrey	MAS779	0
1	1:16.82	249		24/06/17	Surrey County Masters Championships	Guildford	MAS696	0
1	1:16.07	256		17/02/13	Wiltshire County Masters	Salisbury	MAS431	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS